
List of Exhibitors

Alphabetically ordered

Company Booth(s)

AACR C13
Abcam PLC B10
AbD Serotec B14
Affymetrix B16
Agilent Technologies C19
AICR C14
Aperio B15
Applied Biosystems C16
Asuragen D2
BGI Shenzen D4
Caliper Life Sciences D3
Caprotec A19
Cayman Chemical D5
Cell Signaling Technology Europe A16
Chemometec A/S C22
DiaGenic A20
EACR C11
Elsevier B13
Enzo Life Sciences B20
Essen Bioscience Ltd B12
Exiqon B19
Illumina C23
Integrated DNA Technologies B11
LI-COR Biosciences A14
Luminex Europe A11
Merck Chemicals E15
Miltenyi Biotec GmbH B17
Norwegian Cancer Society C10
Novus Biologicals C21
Oxford Optronix A18
Oxford University Press D6
Promega A13
QIAGEN B21
R&D Systems Europe C18
Roche Diagnostics C17
ScanBalt C15
Sequenom E13
Sigma-Aldrich D1
Springer Verlag A12
Taconic A10
Thermo Scientific A15
VisualSonics A21
Zinsser Analytic A17

Numerically ordered

Company Booth(s)

Taconic A10
Luminex Europe A11
Springer Verlag A12
Promega A13
LICOR Biosciences A14
Thermo Scientific A15
Cell Signaling Technology Europe A16
Zinsser Analytic A17
Oxford Optronix A18
Caprotec A19
DiaGenic A20
VisualSonics A21
Abcam PLC B10
Integrated DNA Technologies B11
Essen Bioscience Ltd B12
Elsevier B13
AbD Serotec B14
Aperio B15
Affymetrix B16
Miltenyi Biotec GmbH B17
Exiqon B19
Enzo Life Sciences B20
QIAGEN B21
Norwegian Cancer Society C10
EACR C11
AACR C13
AICR C14
ScanBalt C15
Applied Biosystems C16
Roche Diagnostics C17
R&D Systems Europe C18
Agilent Technologies C19
Novus Biologicals C21
Chemometec A/S C22
Illumina C23
Sigma-Aldrich D1
Asuragen D2
Caliper Life Sciences D3
BGI Shenzen D4
Cayman Chemical D5
Oxford University Press D6
Sequenom E13
Merck Chemicals E15
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